Name
First
Chuck
Mike
Greg
Albert
David
John
Beth
Tim

Class key

Last
Thomey
Flagler
Howard
Theno
Williamson
Lindner
Naumann
Theno

HM -1

Class

1

P NONMNNDNPEP

MA -2

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Production
Production
Production
Open

EX-3

Match 1
478
476
460
465
369
279
126

SS-4

Green Valley Rifle and Pistol Club

NRA Action Pistol

Date:

16-Oct-10

MK -5 Unclassified-2

Sorted by total and X total

1X
41
27
26
22
9
4
1

Match 2
480
468
476
463
383
348
97

2X
47
34
30
29
14
3
1

Match 3
468
450
468
331
369
323
28

Match 4
480
480
470
470
340
210
120

4X
48
48
47
47
34
21
12

Total
1906
1874
1874
1729
1461
1160
371
0

Tim, my deepest apologies but if you turned in your scores they are in the deepest black hole of my universe. I'm sure you kicked ass as usual.

AG

X Total
160
123
122
101
66
33
14

0

%
99.27
97.60
97.60
90.05
76.09
60.42
19.32

0.00



